Monthly Permits Issued Report July 2021
Permit Number Date Issued m Roll Number m Legal Description | Type of Construction ConstructionType W‘(\;T(a(‘:Z) m Construction Value

! | ' ! [\ /' /| |
PRACC20210000488 07/21/2021 Clarksburg 4242000012015000000 120 HILL STREET Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 70 Issued $150,000.00
detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20210000650 07/13/2021 Craigleith 4242000003044000000 209852 HIGHWAY Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 26 Issued - Const. $15,000.00
26 detached garage, Building, Garage Started
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20210000663 07/15/2021 Craigleith 4242000003296000000 147 CRAIGMORE PLAN 501 LOT 2 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 16 Issued $20,000.00
CRESCENT detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20210000802 07/12/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015010100000 103 PLUM RIDGE Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 49 Issued $100,000.00
CIR detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20210000804 07/13/2021  All Other Areas 4242000008076200000 496608 GREY CON 9 PT LOT 25 RP  Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 50 Issued - Const. $150,000.00
ROAD 2 16R5601 detached garage, Building, Garage Started
PARTS1TO 3 cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20210000815 07/15/2021 Camperdown  4242000011014370000 100 CLEARWATER PLAN 16M6 LOT 21 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 48 Issued $60,000.00
COURT detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20210000820 07/21/2021 Craigleith 4242000003015320000 123 STILLWATER PLAN 16M69 LOT 132 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 25 Issued $33,000.00
CRES detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20210000843 07/27/2021  All Other Areas 4242000002173000000 615535 3RD LINE Accessory Building (ie. 135 Issued $95,000.00
detached garage,
cabana, garden shed)
PRADD20200001160 07/15/2021 Craigleith 4242000006069000000 190 CRAIGLEITH  PLAN 634 LOT 45 Addition 110 - Single House, 169 Issued $200,000.00
ROAD single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20210000184 07/09/2021 Craigleith 4242000003010000000 238 GREY ROAD 21 CON 1 SPT LOT 18  Addition 110 - Single House, 524 Issued $500,000.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
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PRADD20210000395 07/07/2021 Craigleith 4242000006010000000 102 HAPPY CON 3 PT LOT 19 Addition 110 - Single House, 81 Issued $120,000.00
VALLEY ROAD single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20210000662 07/15/2021 Craigleith 4242000003296000000 147 CRAIGMORE Addition 110 - Single House, 119 Issued $150,000.00
CRESCENT single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20210000666 07/06/2021  Thornbury West 4242000017040000000 32 ALICE STE PLAN 1023 LOT 47 Addition 110 - Single House, 16 Issued $16,000.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
PRADD20210000717 07/05/2021 Craigleith 4242000006020080000 132 WYANDOT PLAN 965 LOT 8 Addition 110 - Single House, 14 Issued $30,000.00
COURT WYANDOT COURT single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20210000733 07/29/2021  All Other Areas 4242000014019010000 727410 21ST SDR CON 12 E PT LOT 21  Addition 110 - Single House, 384 Issued $550,000.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
PRADD20210000787 07/15/2021 All Other Areas 4242000011132500000 828164 GREY Addition 410 - Primary industry 149 Issued $100,000.00
ROAD 40 building; farm building,
hunting and fishing
camp, f
PRADD20210000801 07/13/2021 Craigleith 4242000003161580000 113 CARMICHAEL Addition 110 - Single House, 25 Issued - Const. $51,412.50
CRESCENT single detached home, Started
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20210000563 07/16/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015185510000 159 ANCHOR'S PLAN GVLCP111 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 162 Issued $15,000.00
WAY LEVEL 1 UNIT single detached home,
18 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20210000600 07/15/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015007450000 212 CAMERON PLAN 753 LOT 45 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 57 Issued $40,000.00
STREET single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20210000643 07/19/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015010310000 146 TIMBER LANE Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 25 Issued $18,000.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
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PRD20210000665

PRD20210000693

PRD20210000763

PRD20210000800

PRD20210000833

PRD20210000836

PRD20210000896

PRDEM20210000308

PRDW20210000217

07/07/2021

07/19/2021

07/02/2021

07/26/2021

07/23/2021

07/26/2021

07/26/2021

07/23/2021

07/26/2021

Camperdown

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

All Other Areas

Camperdown

Camperdown

4242000011122140000

4242000015185370000

4242000002131080000

4242000002132300000

4242000002134280000

4242000015185520000

4242000002006000000

4242000006382190000

4242000011040040000

126 BAYVIEW AVE

117 ADMIRALS
TRAIL

296 YELLOW
BIRCH CRES

113 WHITE OAK
CRES

234 COURTLAND
ST

157 ANCHOR'S
WAY

795534 BLUE
MTNS -
CLEARVIEW TL

163 WENSLEY
DRIVE

208543 HIGHWAY
26

PLAN GVLCP111
LEVEL 1 UNIT 4

PLAN 16M71 LOT 28

PLAN GVLCP111
LEVEL 1 UNIT
19

COLLINGWOOD CON
1 PT LOTS 7
TO 9 PT RD ALLOW

CON 7 AND 8 PT LOT
29 RP
16R1772 PARTS 3 & 8

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Demolition

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

38 Issued

2 Issued

9 Closed

24 Issued

6 Issued

56 Issued

30 Issued

0 Issued

496 Issued

$120,000.00

$1,000.00

$8,000.00

$23,000.00

$10,000.00

$30,000.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$1,500,000.00
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PRDW20210000307

PRDW20210000341

PRDW20210000513

PRDW20210000555

PRDW20210000621

PRDW20210000645

PRDW20210000646

PRDW20210000647

07/28/2021

07/05/2021

07/09/2021

07/07/2021

07/30/2021

07/02/2021

07/30/2021

07/30/2021

Clarksburg

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

4242000012013040000

4242000006487120000

4242000011014370000

4242000003160160000

4242000015301080000

4242000006255140000

4242000015301080000

4242000015301080000

110 SEBASTIAN ST

134 CAMPBELL
CRESCENT

PLAN 111 PT LOT 9
RP 16R2311
PART 4

PLAN GVLCP110
LEVEL 1 UNIT
100

PLAN 16M6 LOT 21

PLAN 915 LOT 40

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS
129 AND
30

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS
129 AND
30

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS
129 AND
30

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

233 Issued

176 Issued - Const.

Started

855 Issued

449 Issued

306 Issued

991 Issued

318 Issued

313 Issued

$800,000.00

$450,000.00

$3,500,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$850,000.00

$1,846,000.00

$850,000.00

$850,000.00
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PRDW20210000648

PRDW20210000649

PRDW20210000668

PRDW20210000669

PRDW20210000673

PRDW20210000740

PRDW20210000742

PRDW20210000748

PRDW20210000749

07/06/2021

07/15/2021

07/30/2021

07/30/2021

07/21/2021

07/30/2021

07/30/2021

07/27/2021

07/02/2021

4242000003004720000

Craigleith

Swiss Meadows 4242000005047010000

Lora Bay 4242000015301080000

Lora Bay 4242000015301080000

Thornbury West 4242000017197000000

Lora Bay 4242000015301080000

Lora Bay 4242000015301080000

All Other Areas 4242000005124000000

Lora Bay 4242000015185140000

140 CREEKWOOD  PLAN 16M59 LOT 20
CRT

PLAN 807 LOT 2

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS
129 AND
30

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS
129 AND
30

30 KING ST W
PT LT 29

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS
129 AND
30

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS
129 AND
30

106 MAPLE LANE  PLAN 807 LOT 106

TOWN PLOT PT LT 28

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

412 Issued

222 Issued

269 Issued

295 Issued

271 Issued - Const.

Started

433 Issued

240 Issued

175 Issued

177 Issued

$580,000.00

$600,000.00

$850,000.00

$850,000.00

$900,000.00

$850,000.00

$850,000.00

$82,500.00

$496,600.00
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PRDW20210000750

PRDW20210000751

PRDW20210000753

PRDW20210000758

PRDW20210000766

PRDW20210000776

PRDW20210000790

PRDW20210000805

PRDW20210000808

PRDW20210000810

07/28/2021

07/02/2021

07/12/2021

07/27/2021

07/12/2021

07/30/2021

07/27/2021

07/30/2021

07/30/2021

07/30/2021

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

4242000015185140000

4242000006153670000

4242000006274390000

4242000006209000000

4242000015185140000

4242000015301080000

4242000015185140000

4242000015301080000

4242000015301080000

All Other Areas 4242000007086000000

101 PLAN 16M46 LOT 35
GRINDELWALD
CRT

PLAN 1127 LOT 36

209446 HIGHWAY CON 3 PT LOT 24
26

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS
129 AND
30

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS
129 AND
30

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS
129 AND
30

CON 8 N PT LOT 15

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium
115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

187 Issued

518 Issued

753 Issued

226 Issued

177 Issued

244 Issued

295 Issued

241 Issued

321 Issued

333 Issued

$526,825.00

$1,000,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$450,000.00

$447,225.00

$850,000.00

$496,600.00

$850,000.00

$850,000.00

$800,000.00
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PRDW20210000832

PRFB20210000796

PRFB20210000844

PRFP20210000813

PRPP20200000283

PRPP20210000527

PRPP20210000692

PRPP20210000712

PRPP20210000822

07/29/2021

07/16/2021

07/21/2021

07/13/2021

07/22/2021

07/07/2021

07/27/2021

07/28/2021

07/07/2021

Camperdown

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Lora Bay

4242000006365220000

4242000015194920000

4242000002130970000

4242000015008110000

4242000015229000000

4242000018104720000

4242000006153460000

4242000006153690000

4242000015010100000

128 LANDRY
LANE, Unit:1 || ||

172 YELLOW
BIRCH CRES

155 HIGH BLUFF
LANE

207 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

7 LIMESTONE
LANE

127 NIPISSING
CRES

107 COURCHEVEL
CRES

103 PLUM RIDGE
CIR

PLAN 16M20 LOT 22

GSCP 84 LEVEL 1
UNIT 1

PLAN 16M52 PT LOT

33 RP

16R10864 PART 30

PLAN 16M14 LOT 11

PLAN 560 LOT 16

PLAN 1159 LOT 2

PLAN 16M46 LOT 14

PLAN 16M46 LOT 37

PLAN 16M53 LOT 10

Dwelling

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Fireplace/Woodstove

Private Pool Fence

Private Pool Fence

Private Pool Fence

Private Pool Fence

Private Pool Fence

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

319 Issued

91 Issued

40 Issued

2 Issued

48 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

$800,000.00

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

$7,000.00
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PRPP20210000824

PRPP20210000827

PRREN20210000162

PRSG20210000835

PRSG20210000901

PRSSN20210000734

PRSSN20210000829

PRTN20210000773

PRTN20210000826

PRTN20210000893

Total Number of
Permits Issued:

Total Construction

Value:

07/07/2021

07/09/2021
07/06/2021

07/22/2021

07/27/2021

07/05/2021

07/23/2021

07/07/2021

07/07/2021

07/26/2021

Lora Bay

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

4242000008076200000

4242000011032120000
4242000015015000000

4242000012119000000

4242000017049000000

4242000014019010000

4242000013032100000

4242000008047150000

4242000008061000000

4242000011056000000

496608 GREY
ROAD 2

245 CAMERON
STREET

201 MARSH
STREET

45 BRUCE ST S

727410 21ST SDR

355823 BLUE
MTNS-EUPHRASIA
TL

516314 7TH LINE

496350 GREY
ROAD 2
828411 GREY
ROAD 40

CON 9 PT LOT 25 RP
16R5601
PARTS 1 TO 3

PLAN 389 LOT 8

PLAN 108 PT LOT 5
PT LOT 15

PT LOT 16 TOG WITH
ROW

PLAN 103 N PT LOT 6

CON 12 PT LOT 13 RP
16R3948
PART 2

CON 8 PT LOT 22 RP
16R3630
PART 1

CON 8 S PT LOT 28

Private Pool Fence

Private Pool Fence

Renovations

Sign

Sign

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

Tent

Tent

Tent

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

663 - Tent

663 - Tent

663 - Tent

0 Issued

0 Issued
87 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

750 Issued

37 Issued

186 Issued

167 Issued

74 Issued

$80,000.00

$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$1,800.00

$29,129,962.50



