Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
PRACC20210000488	07/21/2021	Clarksburg	4242000012015000000	120 HILL STREET		Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	70	Issued	\$150,000.00
PRACC20210000650	07/13/2021	Craigleith	4242000003044000000	209852 HIGHWAY 26		Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	26	Issued - Const. Started	\$15,000.00
PRACC20210000663	07/15/2021	Craigleith	4242000003296000000	147 CRAIGMORE CRESCENT	PLAN 501 LOT 2	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	16	Issued	\$20,000.00
PRACC20210000802	07/12/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015010100000	103 PLUM RIDGE CIR		Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	49	Issued	\$100,000.00
PRACC20210000804	07/13/2021	All Other Areas	4242000008076200000	496608 GREY ROAD 2	CON 9 PT LOT 25 RP 16R5601 PARTS 1 TO 3	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	50	Issued - Const. Started	\$150,000.00
PRACC20210000815	07/15/2021	Camperdown	4242000011014370000	100 CLEARWATER COURT	PLAN 16M6 LOT 21	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	48	Issued	\$60,000.00
PRACC20210000820	07/21/2021	Craigleith	4242000003015320000	123 STILLWATER CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 132	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	25	Issued	\$33,000.00
PRACC20210000843	07/27/2021	All Other Areas	4242000002173000000	615535 3RD LINE		Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)		135	Issued	\$95,000.00
PRADD20200001160	07/15/2021	Craigleith	4242000006069000000	190 CRAIGLEITH ROAD	PLAN 634 LOT 45	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	169	Issued	\$200,000.00
PRADD20210000184	07/09/2021	Craigleith	4242000003010000000	238 GREY ROAD 21	CON 1 S PT LOT 18	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	524	Issued	\$500,000.00

PRADD20210000395	07/07/2021	Craigleith	4242000006010000000	102 HAPPY VALLEY ROAD	CON 3 PT LOT 19	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	81	Issued	\$120,000.00
PRADD20210000662	07/15/2021	Craigleith	4242000003296000000	147 CRAIGMORE CRESCENT		Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	119	Issued	\$150,000.00
PRADD20210000666	07/06/2021	Thornbury West	4242000017040000000	32 ALICE ST E	PLAN 1023 LOT 47	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	16	Issued	\$16,000.00
PRADD20210000717	07/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000006020080000	132 WYANDOT COURT	PLAN 965 LOT 8 WYANDOT COURT	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	14	Issued	\$30,000.00
PRADD20210000733	07/29/2021	All Other Areas	4242000014019010000	727410 21ST SDR	CON 12 E PT LOT 21	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	384	Issued	\$550,000.00
PRADD20210000787	07/15/2021	All Other Areas	4242000011132500000	828164 GREY ROAD 40		Addition	410 - Primary industry building; farm building, hunting and fishing camp, f	149	Issued	\$100,000.00
PRADD20210000801	07/13/2021	Craigleith	4242000003161580000	113 CARMICHAEL CRESCENT		Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	25	Issued - Const. Started	\$51,412.50
PRD20210000563	07/16/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185510000	159 ANCHOR'S WAY	PLAN GVLCP111 LEVEL 1 UNIT 18	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	162	Issued	\$15,000.00
PRD20210000600	07/15/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015007450000	212 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 753 LOT 45	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	57	Issued	\$40,000.00
PRD20210000643	07/19/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015010310000	146 TIMBER LANE		Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	25	Issued	\$18,000.00

PRD20210000665	07/07/2021	Camperdown	4242000011122140000	126 BAYVIEW AVE		Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	38	Issued	\$120,000.00
PRD20210000693	07/19/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185370000	117 ADMIRALS TRAIL	PLAN GVLCP111 LEVEL 1 UNIT 4	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	2	Issued	\$1,000.00
PRD20210000763	07/02/2021	Craigleith	4242000002131080000	296 YELLOW BIRCH CRES		Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	9	Closed	\$8,000.00
PRD20210000800	07/26/2021	Craigleith	4242000002132300000	113 WHITE OAK CRES		Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	24	Issued	\$23,000.00
PRD20210000833	07/23/2021	Craigleith	4242000002134280000	234 COURTLAND ST	PLAN 16M71 LOT 28	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	6	Issued	\$10,000.00
PRD20210000836	07/26/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185520000	157 ANCHOR'S WAY	PLAN GVLCP111 LEVEL 1 UNIT 19	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	56	Issued	\$30,000.00
PRD20210000896	07/26/2021	All Other Areas	4242000002006000000	795534 BLUE MTNS - CLEARVIEW TL	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOTS 7 TO 9 PT RD ALLOW	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	30	Issued	\$10,000.00
PRDEM20210000308	07/23/2021	Camperdown	4242000006382190000	163 WENSLEY DRIVE		Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDW20210000217	07/26/2021	Camperdown	4242000011040040000	208543 HIGHWAY 26	CON 7 AND 8 PT LOT 29 RP 16R1772 PARTS 3 & 8	_	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	496	Issued	\$1,500,000.00

PRDW20210000307	07/28/2021	Clarksburg	4242000012013040000		PLAN 111 PT LOT 9 RP 16R2311 PART 4	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	233 Issued	\$800,000.00
PRDW20210000341	07/05/2021		4242000006487120000	110 SEBASTIAN ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 100	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	176 Issued - Const. Started	\$450,000.00
PRDW20210000513	07/09/2021		4242000011014370000		PLAN 16M6 LOT 21	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	855 Issued	\$3,500,000.00
PRDW20210000555	07/07/2021	Craigleith	4242000003160160000	134 CAMPBELL CRESCENT	PLAN 915 LOT 40	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	449 Issued	\$1,000,000.00
PRDW20210000621	07/30/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	306 Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000645	07/02/2021	Craigleith	4242000006255140000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	991 Issued	\$1,846,000.00
PRDW20210000646	07/30/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	318 Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000647	07/30/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	313 Issued	\$850,000.00

PRDW20210000648	07/06/2021	Craigleith	4242000003004720000	140 CREEKWOOD CRT	PLAN 16M59 LOT 20	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	412	Issued	\$580,000.00
PRDW20210000649	07/15/2021	Swiss Meadows	4242000005047010000		PLAN 807 LOT 2	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	222	Issued	\$600,000.00
PRDW20210000668	07/30/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	269	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000669	07/30/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	295	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000673	07/21/2021	Thornbury West	4242000017197000000	30 KING ST W	TOWN PLOT PT LT 28 PT LT 29	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	271	Issued - Const. Started	\$900,000.00
PRDW20210000740	07/30/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	433	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000742	07/30/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	240	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000748	07/27/2021	All Other Areas	4242000005124000000	106 MAPLE LANE	PLAN 807 LOT 106	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	175	Issued	\$82,500.00
PRDW20210000749	07/02/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	177	Issued	\$496,600.00

PRDW20210000750	07/28/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	187 Issued	\$526,825.00
PRDW20210000751	07/02/2021	Craigleith	4242000006153670000	101 GRINDELWALD CRT	PLAN 16M46 LOT 35	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	518 Issued	\$1,000,000.00
PRDW20210000753	07/12/2021	Craigleith	4242000006274390000		PLAN 1127 LOT 36	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	753 Issued	\$1,500,000.00
PRDW20210000758	07/27/2021	Craigleith	4242000006209000000	209446 HIGHWAY 26	CON 3 PT LOT 24	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	226 Issued	\$450,000.00
PRDW20210000766	07/12/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	177 Issued	\$447,225.00
PRDW20210000776	07/30/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	244 Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000790	07/27/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	295 Issued	\$496,600.00
PRDW20210000805	07/30/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	241 Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000808	07/30/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	321 Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210000810	07/30/2021	All Other Areas	4242000007086000000		CON 8 N PT LOT 15	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	333 Issued	\$800,000.00

PRDW20210000832	07/29/2021	Camperdown	4242000006365220000		PLAN 16M20 LOT 22	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	319	Ssued	\$800,000.00
PRFB20210000796	07/16/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015194920000	128 LANDRY LANE, Unit:1 	GSCP 84 LEVEL 1 UNIT 1	Finished Basement	115 - Single House - Condominium	91	Issued	\$40,000.00
PRFB20210000844	07/21/2021	Craigleith	4242000002130970000	172 YELLOW BIRCH CRES	PLAN 16M52 PT LOT 33 RP 16R10864 PART 30	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	40) Issued	\$40,000.00
PRFP20210000813	07/13/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015008110000	155 HIGH BLUFF LANE	PLAN 16M14 LOT 11	Fireplace/Woodstove	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	2	lssued	\$7,000.00
PRPP20200000283	07/22/2021		4242000015229000000	207 SUNSET BOULEVARD	PLAN 560 LOT 16	Private Pool Fence		48	3 Issued	
PRPP20210000527	07/07/2021		4242000018104720000	7 LIMESTONE LANE	PLAN 1159 LOT 2	Private Pool Fence		() Issued	
PRPP20210000692	07/27/2021		4242000006153460000	127 NIPISSING CRES	PLAN 16M46 LOT 14	Private Pool Fence		C	Issued	
PRPP20210000712	07/28/2021		4242000006153690000	107 COURCHEVEL CRES	PLAN 16M46 LOT 37	Private Pool Fence		(Issued	
PRPP20210000822	07/07/2021		4242000015010100000	103 PLUM RIDGE CIR	PLAN 16M53 LOT 10	Private Pool Fence		() Issued	

PRPP20210000824	07/07/2021		4242000008076200000	496608 GREY ROAD 2	CON 9 PT LOT 25 RP 16R5601 PARTS 1 TO 3	Private Pool Fence		0 Issued	
PRPP20210000827	07/09/2021		4242000011032120000			Private Pool Fence		0 Issued	
PRREN20210000162	07/06/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015015000000	245 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 389 LOT 8	Renovations	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	87 Issued	\$80,000.00
PRSG20210000835	07/22/2021		4242000012119000000	201 MARSH STREET	PLAN 108 PT LOT 5 PT LOT 15 PT LOT 16 TOG WITH ROW	Sign		0 Issued	
PRSG20210000901	07/27/2021		4242000017049000000	45 BRUCE ST S	PLAN 103 N PT LOT 6	Sign		0 Issued	
PRSSN20210000734	07/05/2021	All Other Areas	4242000014019010000	727410 21ST SDR		Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	750 Issued	\$25,000.00
PRSSN20210000829	07/23/2021	All Other Areas	4242000013032100000	355823 BLUE MTNS-EUPHRASIA TL	CON 12 PT LOT 13 RP 16R3948 PART 2	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	37 Issued	\$20,000.00
PRTN20210000773	07/07/2021	All Other Areas	4242000008047150000	516314 7TH LINE	CON 8 PT LOT 22 RP 16R3630 PART 1	Tent	663 - Tent	186 Issued	\$1,800.00
PRTN20210000826	07/07/2021	All Other Areas	4242000008061000000	496350 GREY		Tent	663 - Tent	167 Issued	
PRTN20210000893	07/26/2021	All Other Areas	4242000011056000000	ROAD 2 828411 GREY	CON 8 S PT LOT 28	Tent	663 - Tent	74 Issued	
Total Number of	7!	5		ROAD 40					

Total Number of Permits Issued:

Total Construction

Value:

\$29,129,962.50